GIGANTE VERMELHO TRAIL RUN
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ROSANA GODINHO

ANA PAULA DA SILVA PASTRO
TAMARA TAVARES FARIAS

JULIANA APARECIDA PINHEIRO
LOURDES MARIA DE JESUS

BRUNA KAREN GRILO PEREIRA
GRAZIELE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA

MARIA FERNANDA FIGUEIREDO FERREIRA
SANTOS

THAIZA MAROUBO B DOS SANTOS
PAMELA CRISTINA WEYAND

ANDREIA BARBOSA

ELIANE SILVESTRE DA SILVA

REGINA APARECIDA SANTANA

WAGNA ALVES CARVALHO

THALITA GABRIELLY MARINHO

IVONE APARECIDA PAULINO MANZANO
GISELE DOS SANTOS GUERRA

KELLY CRISTINA DE LIMA RAMOS PINTO
FERNANDA YOSHIDA DOS SANTOS
DANIELA BALDO GONCALVES

ELIETE CARDOZO

CAMILA CASTRO

HELENICE TEIXEIRA

LUCIANA VICENTINO

LARISSA PONTELI PASCHOAL

CAMILA DIAS GUIOTTI

TANIA CRISTINA BRITO DA SILVA

SOFIA ALVES PIGNATARO

DARLENE MOREIRA DOS SANTOS
DANIELLE CRISTINE OLIVEIRA DAINEZ
CARMEM JULIA DO CARMO

ADRIANA BATISTA

RENATA MARIA DOS SANTOS

TELMA REGINA BRITO PEREIRA

SIRLEI QUEVEDO

MARISA BATISTA FERREIRA SIQUEIRA
MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA DANTAS
MARCIA APARECIDA VEANA
VALDENICE SILVERIO DA S. FERNANDES
PAULA FERNANDA DOS S. REZENDE
APARECIDA BENEDITA DE ROSA

CINTIA REGINA RODRIGUES CARIGNATTO
NEUSA MARIA DIONISIO

LUCIANE RAPHAEL MATHIAS VALEJO

ELISANGELA CRISTINA FELICIANO DE LIMA
MENDES

VALERIA FERNANDA DE ALMEIDA FIGUEIRA
SILMARA SOUZA

JESSICA CORREIA DE OLIVEIRA

LUCIA MATEUS FERNANDES

LUCIA BORGES

MARIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA GREGO
GISELE ZORDAN OLIVEIRA DE JESUS
IVONE SANTANA DA SILVA

ROSANGELA DA ROCHA SILVA
VALDELISA NEVES DE SOUZA GOIS
TANIA GUILL

ELISANGELA MARIA V. C. VOM STEIN
THAINARA MARIN COSTA MANSUR
PRISCILA BENELE RODRIGUES
ADELAIDE KOCHEM ZANCAN

CLAUDIA FERNANDES DA CRUZ
GENILDES DE SANTANA SANTOS.
ELIANA LEITE LAMBERTI

MARCELINA DOS SANTOS MODESTO SILVA
LIVIA BERNARDES BUGNI

JAQUELINE SENTEIO

MISLAINE CRISTINA FACHIANO MANFIO
JUMARA OLIVEIRA

SUELI CARMONA DIAS

MARIA HELENA FERREIRA SANTOS
SONIA INACIO RODRIGUES

TATIANE MARAN FERRARA
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29
33
63
28
16
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32
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15
50
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F2534
F2534
F5564
F2534
F1524
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F1524
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F4554
F3544
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F1524
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F5564
F4554
F3544
F3544
F5564
F2534
F4554
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F4554
F4554
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F3544
F4554
F2534
F5564
F4554
F5564
F2534
F3544
F3544
F4554
F3544
F3544
F2534
F3544
F4554
F3544
F6599
F3544
F3544
F1524
F2534
F3544
F3544
F5564
F4554
F4554
F2534
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Equipe
TVCOM RUNING
DEREM
TUPA RUN

PE VERMELHO
RANCHARIA
PINGUINHA RUNNIG

HAAF

PINGUINHA RUN
PE VERMELHO
TARUMA RUNNERS
PINGUINHA RUN
DEREM
HAAF
PE DE PATO CHAVANTES
CORRER BEM ASS. ESP. OURINHOS
PINGUINHA RUN
VO2PROUP
ENDORFINE-SE
PINGUINHA RUN

ENDORFINE-SE
LIFE RUNNERS
PINGUINHA RUN
ENDORFINE-SE
PINGUINHA RUN
TARUMA RUNNERS
PEDRINHAS RUNNERS
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE QUATA
DEREM

DEREM
GM RUNNING
TARUMA RUNNERS
LIFE RUNNERS
LIFE RUNNERS
DEREM
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO
GM RUNNING
DEREM

EQUIPE ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE QUATA

GM RUNNING

GM RUNNING
PEDRINHAS RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE QUATA
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE QUATA
GM RUNNING
LIFE RUNNERS
PE VERMELHO
ACADEMIA PRO SAUDE
ENDORFINE-SE
PINGUINHA RUN
LIFE RUNNERS

DEREM
ENDORFINE-SE
PPRUNNING
DEREM
DEREM

PE VERMELHO
GM RUNNING
PE VERMELHO

Liquido
00:21:45
00:22:16
00:22:24
00:22:37
00:22:41
00:22:55
00:23:17

00:23:18

00:23:24
00:23:31
00:23:40
00:23:41
00:24:14
00:24:26
00:24:27
00:24:39
00:25:03
-00:25:3

00:25:49
00:25:55
00:26:02
00:26:22
00:26:32
00:26:39
00:26:40
00:26:48
00:27:17
00:27:30
00:27:50
00:28:05
00:28:23
00:28:28
00:28:32
00:28:33
00:28:41
00:28:43
00:28:50
00:28:52
00:28:53
00:28:54
00:29:07
00:29:37
00:29:46
00:29:46

00:30:06

00:30:09
00:30:09
00:30:16
00:30:31
00:30:54
00:31:11
00:31:24
00:31:38
00:31:42
00:31:57
00:32:13
00:32:21
00:32:28
00:32:38
00:32:39
00:32:51
00:33:13
00:33:23
00:33:41
00:33:45
00:33:55
00:34:05
00:34:15
00:35:00
00:35:34
00:35:38
00:35:41

Bruto
00:21:45
00:22:16
00:22:24
00:22:37
00:22:41
00:23:14
00:23:20

00:23:34

00:23:27
00:23:31
00:23:43
00:23:44
00:24:14
00:24:30
00:24:27
00:24:43
00:25:06
-00:25:2

00:25:50
00:26:00
00:26:09
00:26:31
00:26:39
00:26:42
00:26:47
00:26:52
00:27:32
00:27:34
00:28:07
00:28:07
00:28:42
00:28:40
00:28:37
00:28:47
00:28:47
00:28:50
00:28:52
00:28:57
00:28:56
00:29:00
00:29:10
00:29:41
00:29:59
00:30:04

00:30:22

00:30:25
00:30:13
00:30:29
00:30:32
00:30:58
00:31:25
00:31:42
00:32:04
00:31:50
00:32:04
00:32:23
00:32:47
00:32:35
00:32:43
00:32:47
00:33:08
00:33:15
00:33:31
00:33:52
00:33:57
00:34:06
00:34:16
00:34:22
00:35:08
00:35:43
00:35:44
00:35:50
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373
420
304
571
582
529
385
448
458
402
483
406
456
528
359
554
469

CARINE MARCELI PILOTO
GISLAINE JENNIFER P. DE SOUZA
ANA PAULA MONTEIRO

JIMENA MARIA ARAUJO DE CARVALHO
MARIA LUCIA PESSOA BATISTA
SUZY ELAINE B. DA SILVA PINHO
CRISTIANE GARCIA

LEILA CRISTINA DA SILVA

LUISA MATIAS LOUREIRO
ELIANE RIBEIRO

MARLI XAVIER DA SILVA
ELISANGELA MATIAS LOUREIRO
LUDMILA FERREIRA TORRES
SUELI DE ALMEIDA VILAS BOAS
ANGELA KARLA BENEDITO
CATIA FERNANDA PAVANI
MARCIA RIBEIRO
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41
26
42
25
56
54
33
51
17
44
55
41
25
58
29
44
43

F3544 27

F2534 13 PE VERMELHO

F3544 28 GM RUNNING

F2534 14 PRO SAUDE

F5564 6 ACADEMIA PRO- SAUDE QUATA

F4554 19 PPRUNNING

F2534 15 PE VERMELHO

F4554 20 PE VERMELHO

F1524 6 LIFE RUNNERS

F3544 29 PE VERMELHO

F5564 7 PE VERMELHO

F3544 30 LIFE RUNNERS

F2534 16 ENDORFINE-SE

F5564 8 LIFE RUNNERS

F2534 17 PE VERMELHO-ACADEMIA SUPERACAO

F3544 31 VO2PROUP

F3544 32 . PE VERMELHO
CONECTA RUN

www.tvcomrunning.com.br

00:35:51
00:36:26
00:36:44
00:37:15
00:37:22
00:37:30
00:38:10
00:38:12
00:39:05
00:41:14
00:41:45
00:42:18
00:42:33
00:43:57
00:49:35
00:50:23
00:57:03

00:35:54
00:36:33
00:40:49
00:37:33
00:37:41
00:37:41
00:38:15
00:38:16
00:39:14
00:41:18
00:41:59
00:42:40
00:42:41
00:44:19
00:49:35
00:50:39
00:57:03
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